
 

UB FRESHMEN “PATHWAY TO PREHEALTH”  

ADVISING SESSIONS 
  

 
Thursday 9/17/15 3:30-5:00 p.m. 

Wednesday 9/23/15 3:00-4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday 9/29/15 2:00-3:30 p.m. 

Wednesday 10/7/15 3:00-4:30 p.m. 

Thursday 10/8/15 3:00-4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday 10/13/15 3:30-5:00 p.m. 

Thursday 10/15/15 2:00-3:30 p.m. 

Wednesday 10/21/15 3:30-5:00 p.m. 

Thursday 10/22/15 3:30-5:00 p.m. 

Tuesday 10/27/15 3:00-4:30 p.m. 

Wednesday 10/28/15 3:30-5:00 p.m. 

Tuesday 11/3/15 3:00-4:30 p.m. 

Wednesday 11/4/15 2:30-4:00 p.m. 

Tuesday 11/10/15 3:30-5:00 p.m. 

Wednesday 11/11/15 3:00-4:30 p.m. 

Thursday 11/19/15 3:00-4:30 p.m. 

Monday 11/23/15 3:30-5:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

UB freshmen interested in prehealth *must* attend one small group advising session prior to scheduling an 

individual appointment with a prehealth advisor. These sessions are for freshmen only. First semester 

transfers, continuing, and re-entering students are encouraged to attend the “So You Want to be a 

Doctor…” workshop and may schedule individual appointments as usual. 

Each advising session will have a capacity of 12 students and multiple sessions are offered across various 

days and times. Students may sign up on a first come first served basis by calling Student Advising 

Services at 716-645-6012 or 716-645-6013 up to 2 weeks prior to each session. Students may also sign up 

by stopping by 109 Norton Hall. 

Space permitting, students may sign up to attend at the start of an actual session, in Student Advising 

Services, 109 Norton Hall. If arriving late, students may be asked to sign up for another session. 

*Several small group advising sessions will also be offered in the spring semester.* 

More information can be found at: prehealth.buffalo.edu. 

Students may visit our website for additional workshops and events offered on the “Events” tab. 
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